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Total Avg/Round

1  Abrams, Jim 1 875 875 0 1
2  Ahmed, Jubayer 20 39,891 1,995 7 22
3  Alderman, Nathan 3 3,550 1,183 1 3
4  Alderman, Tod 10 16,325 1,633 2 11
5  Ali, Fahriaz
6  Ames, Kenny 5 7,325 1,465 0 6
7  Amundson, Doug
8  Amundson, Judd
9  Bala, Bill 16 39,175 2,448 5 17

10  Ball, Mike 14 26,083 1,863 3 14
11  Barnes, Steve 22 42,250 1,920 9 24
12  Bevil, Brad 7 8,028 1,147 1 8
13  Bielss, Justin 4 9,625 2,406 0 4
14  Blalock, Ken 6 8,675 1,446 1 7
15  Booth, Joe
16  Bradley, Ben 5 9,058 1,812 1 5
17  Brody, Mark 3 3,350 1,117 1 4
18  Brown, Alex 3 3,900 1,300 1 4
19  Budnick, Steve 3 2,575 858 2 3
20  Burgess, Sam 3 2,400 800 0 4
21  Cargile, Kyle 2 1,650 825 0 2
22  Case, Jamie 1 900 900 0 1
23  Casique, Ignacio
24  Castro, Arnold 12 19,149 1,596 7 14
25  Cervantes, John 18 34,250 1,903 6 19
26  Cole, Paul 10 26,933 2,693 4 11
27  Cox, Joe 4 5,650 1,413 0 4
28  Crandall, Brad 9 12,466 1,385 1 9
29  Crawford, Chad 15 25,075 1,672 3 16
30  DeGrazia, Greg 8 16,525 2,066 4 9
31  Dodson, Phillip 6 6,950 1,158 2 7
32  Duncan, Jason 11 14,325 1,302 4 12
33  Dye, Alyona
34  Elkins, JD 2 2,000 1,000 0 2
35  Fitzpatrick, Mike 16 25,008 1,563 5 17
36  Flueckiger, Matthew 4 4,620 1,155 0 4
37  Ford, Chris 3 4,450 1,483 1 3
38  Frazer, Larry 0 0 0 0 0
39  Friar, Helen 7 18,600 2,657 1 7
40  Galindo, Robert 4 5,036 0 3 4
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41  Garcia, Pete 0 0 0 0 0
42  Gimenez, Joe 9 24,175 2,686 2 10
43  Givens, Carl 19 30,787 1,620 5 20
44  Gottemukkala, Chakri 13 31,975 2,460 3 14
45  Gowell, Chris 8 15,725 1,966 2 8
46  Guzaldo, Anthony 14 19,575 1,398 6 16
47  Hall, Rick 9 14,350 1,594 2 10
48  Hesch, Steven 5 7,600 1,520 4 6
49  Hesskew, Jonathan
50  Hilo, Rammi 7 18,933 2,705 2 7
51  Hogarty, Mike 0 0 0 0 0
52  Holland, Anthony 3 8,500 2,833 1 5
53  Hopkins, Emory 3 4,170 1,390 0 3
54  Johnson, Doug 14 21,525 1,538 7 16
55  Jones, Jeff 15 18,926 1,262 4 16
56  Ju, Azure (AJ) 3 2,850 950 0 3
57  Kelly, Johnny 1 1,675 1,675 0 1
58  Kendrick, Brad 18 33,774 1,876 7 20
59  Kim, Moses 5 4,375 875 0 5
60  Kitts, Chris 3 4,400 1,467 0 3
61  LaVoie, Kevin 7 13,475 1,925 5 7
62  Leath, Greg 5 5,325 1,065 1 5
63  Leonard, Steven 21 29,974 1,427 7 23
64  Lindquist, Bill 13 18,033 1,387 7 15
65  Lineberry, Scott
66  Litschi, Andrew
67  Loughmiller, Greg 2 2,708 1,354 0 3
68  Lynch, Wes 1 850 850 0 1
69  Mayer, Manuel 2 2,050 1,025 0 2
70  McCarty, Paul 11 13,337 1,212 5 11
71  McCoury, Boman 1 750 750 0 2
72  McGuire, Dave 8 13,215 1,652 4 9
73  McLaughlin, BK 9 13,750 1,528 3 10
74  Melnyk, Brian 0 0 0 0 0
75  Minevitz, Ned 1 825 825 0 1
76  Moore, David 12 26,316 2,193 1 13
77  Morales, Juan 17 35,050 2,062 6 19
78  Morhardt, Matt
79  Nardecchia, David 15 29,641 1,976 9 17
80  New, Ryan



Jul 26

Total Avg/Round

2018 FedExCup Standings - YTD  ~  Alpha

Total Event 
Credits

Points Earned Event Credits > 
April 30

Actual Events 
Played

thru: ONION CREEK

81  Nunez, Eddie 18 28,825 1,601 5 20
82  Nunez, Sean 12 28,362 2,364 0 13
83  Owens, Dan 15 30,724 2,048 8 17
84  Owings, Tom 3 7,350 2,450 1 3
85  Petitt, Jim 2 2,575 1,288 0 3
86  Phillips, Teresa 2 2,775 1,388 0 3
87  Power, Sean 1 1,000 1,000 0 1
88  Powers, Molly 3 6,100 2,033 0 3
89  Preece, Scott 20 26,826 1,341 8 21
90  Putman, Van
91  Ray, John 16 37,695 2,356 6 17
92  Reid, Chris 13 24,719 1,901 5 14
93  Relic, John 17 31,150 1,832 6 19
94  Rhea, Bill
95  Ricker, Bill 14 19,225 1,373 5 15
96  Rocha, Alex 14 25,507 1,822 4 15
97  Rocha, Jesus 7 15,400 2,200 3 8
98  Rogers, Jeff 5 5,700 1,140 2 5
99  Rollo, Randy

100  Rudi, Erik 13 14,800 1,138 5 14
101  Ryther, Mike 6 8,000 1,333 0 7
102  Sawruk, Gregory
103  Schechter, Richard 1 950 950 1 1
104  Shaff, Tracy 18 33,912 1,884 6 19
105  Shaff, Wade 17 22,437 1,320 8 18
106  Shelley, Mike 10 11,225 1,123 5 12
107  Sinclair, Adam 14 43,900 3,136 5 16
108  Speir, Patrick 6 17,400 2,900 3 7
109  Spigarelli, Rick 0 0 0 0 0
110  Surina, Matt 0 0 0 0 0
111  Thomas, Bill 15 26,651 1,777 5 15
112  Thompson, Dana 6 6,108 1,018 2 7
113  Toland, Scott 0 0 0 0 0
114  Torres, Julie 2 8,000 4,000 0 2
115  Valadez, John 2 2,150 1,075 0 2
116  Valdez, Al 0 0 0 0 0
117  Vayo, John 21 42,908 2,043 6 22
118  Vedamanikam, John 7 10,250 1,464 4 7
119  Villegas, Phillip 2 3,675 1,838 0 2
120  Villegas, Wendy 0 0 0 0 0
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121  Wacker, Karl 10 14,101 1,410 3 11
122  Wendlandt, Scott 4 7,750 1,938 3 6
123  White, Ronnie 0 0 0 0 0
124  Whitley, Michael 12 33,675 2,806 8 14
125  Wilson, Charlie 1 850 850 0 1
126  Winkelmann, Chad 17 31,848 1,873 7 19
127  Wise, Chad
128  Zizza, Mike 5 8,450 1,690 3 5
129  Zumwalt, Greg 13 36,125 2,779 9 14

Not In FedEx Cup Competition 2018 New Members 
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1  Torres, Julie 2 8,000 4,000 0 2
2  Sinclair, Adam 14 43,900 3,136 5 16
3  Speir, Patrick 6 17,400 2,900 3 7
4  Holland, Anthony 3 8,500 2,833 1 5
5  Whitley, Michael 12 33,675 2,806 8 14
6  Zumwalt, Greg 13 36,125 2,779 9 14
7  Hilo, Rammi 7 18,933 2,705 2 7
8  Cole, Paul 10 26,933 2,693 4 11
9  Gimenez, Joe 9 24,175 2,686 2 10

10  Friar, Helen 7 18,600 2,657 1 7
11  Gottemukkala, Chakri 13 31,975 2,460 3 14
12  Owings, Tom 3 7,350 2,450 1 3
13  Bala, Bill 16 39,175 2,448 5 17
14  Bielss, Justin 4 9,625 2,406 0 4
15  Nunez, Sean 12 28,362 2,364 0 13
16  Ray, John 16 37,695 2,356 6 17
17  Rocha, Jesus 7 15,400 2,200 3 8
18  Moore, David 12 26,316 2,193 1 13
19  DeGrazia, Greg 8 16,525 2,066 4 9
20  Morales, Juan 17 35,050 2,062 6 19
21  Owens, Dan 15 30,724 2,048 8 17
22  Vayo, John 21 42,908 2,043 6 22
23  Powers, Molly 3 6,100 2,033 0 3
24  Ahmed, Jubayer 20 39,891 1,995 7 22
25  Nardecchia, David 15 29,641 1,976 9 17
26  Gowell, Chris 8 15,725 1,966 2 8
27  Wendlandt, Scott 4 7,750 1,938 3 6
28  LaVoie, Kevin 7 13,475 1,925 5 7
29  Barnes, Steve 22 42,250 1,920 9 24
30  Cervantes, John 18 34,250 1,903 6 19
31  Reid, Chris 13 24,719 1,901 5 14
32  Shaff, Tracy 18 33,912 1,884 6 19
33  Kendrick, Brad 18 33,774 1,876 7 20
34  Winkelmann, Chad 17 31,848 1,873 7 19
35  Ball, Mike 14 26,083 1,863 3 14
36  Villegas, Phillip 2 3,675 1,838 0 2
37  Relic, John 17 31,150 1,832 6 19
38  Rocha, Alex 14 25,507 1,822 4 15
39  Bradley, Ben 5 9,058 1,812 1 5
40  Thomas, Bill 15 26,651 1,777 5 15
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41  Zizza, Mike 5 8,450 1,690 3 5
42  Kelly, Johnny 1 1,675 1,675 0 1
43  Crawford, Chad 15 25,075 1,672 3 16
44  McGuire, Dave 8 13,215 1,652 4 9
45  Alderman, Tod 10 16,325 1,633 2 11
46  Givens, Carl 19 30,787 1,620 5 20
47  Nunez, Eddie 18 28,825 1,601 5 20
48  Castro, Arnold 12 19,149 1,596 7 14
49  Hall, Rick 9 14,350 1,594 2 10
50  Fitzpatrick, Mike 16 25,008 1,563 5 17
51  Johnson, Doug 14 21,525 1,538 7 16
52  McLaughlin, BK 9 13,750 1,528 3 10
53  Hesch, Steven 5 7,600 1,520 4 6
54  Ford, Chris 3 4,450 1,483 1 3
55  Kitts, Chris 3 4,400 1,467 0 3
56  Ames, Kenny 5 7,325 1,465 0 6
57  Vedamanikam, John 7 10,250 1,464 4 7
58  Blalock, Ken 6 8,675 1,446 1 7
59  Leonard, Steven 21 29,974 1,427 7 23
60  Cox, Joe 4 5,650 1,413 0 4
61  Wacker, Karl 10 14,101 1,410 3 11
62  Guzaldo, Anthony 14 19,575 1,398 6 16
63  Hopkins, Emory 3 4,170 1,390 0 3
64  Phillips, Teresa 2 2,775 1,388 0 3
65  Lindquist, Bill 13 18,033 1,387 7 15
66  Crandall, Brad 9 12,466 1,385 1 9
67  Ricker, Bill 14 19,225 1,373 5 15
68  Loughmiller, Greg 2 2,708 1,354 0 3
69  Preece, Scott 20 26,826 1,341 8 21
70  Ryther, Mike 6 8,000 1,333 0 7
71  Shaff, Wade 17 22,437 1,320 8 18
72  Duncan, Jason 11 14,325 1,302 4 12
73  Brown, Alex 3 3,900 1,300 1 4
74  Petitt, Jim 2 2,575 1,288 0 3
75  Jones, Jeff 15 18,926 1,262 4 16
76  Galindo, Robert 4 5,036 1,259 3 4
77  McCarty, Paul 11 13,337 1,212 5 11
78  Alderman, Nathan 3 3,550 1,183 1 3
79  Dodson, Phillip 6 6,950 1,158 2 7
80  Flueckiger, Matthew 4 4,620 1,155 0 4
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81  Bevil, Brad 7 8,028 1,147 1 8
82  Rogers, Jeff 5 5,700 1,140 2 5
83  Rudi, Erik 13 14,800 1,138 5 14
84  Shelley, Mike 10 11,225 1,123 5 12
85  Brody, Mark 3 3,350 1,117 1 4
86  Valadez, John 2 2,150 1,075 0 2
87  Leath, Greg 5 5,325 1,065 1 5
88  Mayer, Manuel 2 2,050 1,025 0 2
89  Thompson, Dana 6 6,108 1,018 2 7
90  Elkins, JD 2 2,000 1,000 0 2
91  Power, Sean 1 1,000 1,000 0 1
92  Ju, Azure (AJ) 3 2,850 950 0 3
93  Schechter, Richard 1 950 950 1 1
94  Case, Jamie 1 900 900 0 1
95  Abrams, Jim 1 875 875 0 1
96  Kim, Moses 5 4,375 875 0 5
97  Budnick, Steve 3 2,575 858 2 3
98  Lynch, Wes 1 850 850 0 1
99  Wilson, Charlie 1 850 850 0 1

100  Cargile, Kyle 2 1,650 825 0 2
101  Minevitz, Ned 1 825 825 0 1
102  Burgess, Sam 3 2,400 800 0 4
103  McCoury, Boman 1 750 750 0 2
104  Ali, Fahriaz
105  Amundson, Doug
106  Amundson, Judd
107  Booth, Joe
108  Casique, Ignacio
109  Dye, Alyona
110  Frazer, Larry
111  Garcia, Pete
112  Hesskew, Jonathan
113  Hogarty, Mike
114  Lineberry, Scott
115  Litschi, Andrew
116  Melnyk, Brian
117  Morhardt, Matt
118  New, Ryan
119  Putman, Van
120  Rhea, Bill
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121  Rollo, Randy
122  Sawruk, Gregory
123  Spigarelli, Rick
124  Surina, Matt
125  Toland, Scott
126  Valdez, Al
127  Villegas, Wendy
128  White, Ronnie
129  Wise, Chad

Not In FedEx Cup Competition 2018 New Members 
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Total Avg/Round

1  Barnes, Steve 22 42,250 1,920 9 24
2  Leonard, Steven 21 29,974 1,427 7 23
3  Vayo, John 21 42,908 2,043 6 22
4  Ahmed, Jubayer 20 39,891 1,995 7 22
5  Preece, Scott 20 26,826 1,341 8 21
6  Givens, Carl 19 30,787 1,620 5 20
7  Cervantes, John 18 34,250 1,903 6 19
8  Kendrick, Brad 18 33,774 1,876 7 20
9  Nunez, Eddie 18 28,825 1,601 5 20

10  Shaff, Tracy 18 33,912 1,884 6 19
11  Morales, Juan 17 35,050 2,062 6 19
12  Relic, John 17 31,150 1,832 6 19
13  Shaff, Wade 17 22,437 1,320 8 18
14  Winkelmann, Chad 17 31,848 1,873 7 19
15  Bala, Bill 16 39,175 2,448 5 17
16  Fitzpatrick, Mike 16 25,008 1,563 5 17
17  Ray, John 16 37,695 2,356 6 17
18  Crawford, Chad 15 25,075 1,672 3 16
19  Jones, Jeff 15 18,926 1,262 4 16
20  Nardecchia, David 15 29,641 1,976 9 17
21  Owens, Dan 15 30,724 2,048 8 17
22  Thomas, Bill 15 26,651 1,777 5 15
23  Ball, Mike 14 26,083 1,863 3 14
24  Guzaldo, Anthony 14 19,575 1,398 6 16
25  Johnson, Doug 14 21,525 1,538 7 16
26  Ricker, Bill 14 19,225 1,373 5 15
27  Rocha, Alex 14 25,507 1,822 4 15
28  Sinclair, Adam 14 43,900 3,136 5 16
29  Gottemukkala, Chakri 13 31,975 2,460 3 14
30  Lindquist, Bill 13 18,033 1,387 7 15
31  Reid, Chris 13 24,719 1,901 5 14
32  Rudi, Erik 13 14,800 1,138 5 14
33  Zumwalt, Greg 13 36,125 2,779 9 14
34  Castro, Arnold 12 19,149 1,596 7 14
35  Moore, David 12 26,316 2,193 1 13
36  Nunez, Sean 12 28,362 2,364 0 13
37  Whitley, Michael 12 33,675 2,806 8 14
38  Duncan, Jason 11 14,325 1,302 4 12
39  McCarty, Paul 11 13,337 1,212 5 11
40  Alderman, Tod 10 16,325 1,633 2 11

2018 FedExCup Standings - YTD  ~  Rounds Played
thru: ONION CREEK

Actual Events 
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Points Earned Event Credits > 
April 30

Total Event 
Credits



41  Cole, Paul 10 26,933 2,693 4 11
42  Shelley, Mike 10 11,225 1,123 5 12
43  Wacker, Karl 10 14,101 1,410 3 11
44  Crandall, Brad 9 12,466 1,385 1 9
45  Gimenez, Joe 9 24,175 2,686 2 10
46  Hall, Rick 9 14,350 1,594 2 10
47  McLaughlin, BK 9 13,750 1,528 3 10
48  DeGrazia, Greg 8 16,525 2,066 4 9
49  Gowell, Chris 8 15,725 1,966 2 8
50  McGuire, Dave 8 13,215 1,652 4 9
51  Bevil, Brad 7 8,028 1,147 1 8
52  Friar, Helen 7 18,600 2,657 1 7
53  Hilo, Rammi 7 18,933 2,705 2 7
54  LaVoie, Kevin 7 13,475 1,925 5 7
55  Rocha, Jesus 7 15,400 2,200 3 8
56  Vedamanikam, John 7 10,250 1,464 4 7
57  Blalock, Ken 6 8,675 1,446 1 7
58  Dodson, Phillip 6 6,950 1,158 2 7
59  Ryther, Mike 6 8,000 1,333 0 7
60  Speir, Patrick 6 17,400 2,900 3 7
61  Thompson, Dana 6 6,108 1,018 2 7
62  Ames, Kenny 5 7,325 1,465 0 6
63  Bradley, Ben 5 9,058 1,812 1 5
64  Hesch, Steven 5 7,600 1,520 4 6
65  Kim, Moses 5 4,375 875 0 5
66  Leath, Greg 5 5,325 1,065 1 5
67  Rogers, Jeff 5 5,700 1,140 2 5
68  Zizza, Mike 5 8,450 1,690 3 5
69  Bielss, Justin 4 9,625 2,406 0 4
70  Cox, Joe 4 5,650 1,413 0 4
71  Flueckiger, Matthew 4 4,620 1,155 0 4
72  Galindo, Robert 4 5,036 0 3 4
73  Wendlandt, Scott 4 7,750 1,938 3 6
74  Alderman, Nathan 3 3,550 1,183 1 3
75  Brody, Mark 3 3,350 1,117 1 4
76  Brown, Alex 3 3,900 1,300 1 4
77  Budnick, Steve 3 2,575 858 2 3
78  Burgess, Sam 3 2,400 800 0 4
79  Ford, Chris 3 4,450 1,483 1 3
80  Holland, Anthony 3 8,500 2,833 1 5
81  Hopkins, Emory 3 4,170 1,390 0 3
82  Ju, Azure (AJ) 3 2,850 950 0 3
83  Kitts, Chris 3 4,400 1,467 0 3
84  Owings, Tom 3 7,350 2,450 1 3
85  Powers, Molly 3 6,100 2,033 0 3
86  Cargile, Kyle 2 1,650 825 0 2



87  Elkins, JD 2 2,000 1,000 0 2
88  Loughmiller, Greg 2 2,708 1,354 0 3
89  Mayer, Manuel 2 2,050 1,025 0 2
90  Petitt, Jim 2 2,575 1,288 0 3
91  Phillips, Teresa 2 2,775 1,388 0 3
92  Torres, Julie 2 8,000 4,000 0 2
93  Valadez, John 2 2,150 1,075 0 2
94  Villegas, Phillip 2 3,675 1,838 0 2
95  Abrams, Jim 1 875 875 0 1
96  Case, Jamie 1 900 900 0 1
97  Kelly, Johnny 1 1,675 1,675 0 1
98  Lynch, Wes 1 850 850 0 1
99  McCoury, Boman 1 750 750 0 2

100  Minevitz, Ned 1 825 825 0 1
101  Power, Sean 1 1,000 1,000 0 1
102  Schechter, Richard 1 950 950 1 1
103  Wilson, Charlie 1 850 850 0 1
104  Ali, Fahriaz
105  Amundson, Doug
106  Amundson, Judd
107  Booth, Joe
108  Casique, Ignacio
109  Dye, Alyona
110  Frazer, Larry
111  Garcia, Pete
112  Hesskew, Jonathan
113  Hogarty, Mike
114  Lineberry, Scott
115  Litschi, Andrew
116  Melnyk, Brian
117  Morhardt, Matt
118  New, Ryan
119  Putman, Van
120  Rhea, Bill
121  Rollo, Randy
122  Sawruk, Gregory
123  Spigarelli, Rick
124  Surina, Matt
125  Toland, Scott
126  Valdez, Al
127  Villegas, Wendy
128  White, Ronnie
129  Wise, Chad

Not In FedEx Cup Competition 2018 New Members 


